
YTCC

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
5 - 7 October 2018

Provisional Result Race 1

Finale Races 2018

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 60A
 

1 Albert Westerhuis (NL)  1 -- 9 laps --Trabant 601 RS 1972 25:09.089 2:40.692 2

2 Bart Lemaire (BE)  2 -- 6 laps --Trabant 601 RS 1972 21:08.488 3:18.477 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 60B
 

47 Amanda Hennessy (CH)  1 -- 13 laps --Chevrolet Corvette 1968 26:55.390 2:01.843 11

141 Jan Schippers (NL) 9.303 2 9.303Chevrolet Camaro 1967 27:04.693 2:02.362 13

128 Michiel Campagne (NL)  3 -- 12 laps --Ford Galaxie 1964 25:47.232 2:05.196 7

46 Robert Dubler (CH)  4 -- 11 laps --Chevrolet Corvette 1956 25:31.426 2:16.164 7

281 Holger Muenster (DE)  5 -- 9 laps --Chevrolet Camaro 1968 21:33.219 2:15.370 3

103 Urs Steffen (CH)  6 -- 4 laps --Triumph Spitfire GT8 8:55.004 2:03.319 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 70A
 

4 Ron Renes (NL)  1 -- 13 laps --Lotus Sunbeam 1981 27:05.366 2:01.370 12

49 Thomas Dätwyler (CH) 0.109 2 0.109Opel Kadett C  1979 27:05.475 2:02.176 9

575 Ulrich Sieling (DE)  3 -- 12 laps --VW Polo 1976 25:39.001 2:04.939 9

73 Kim Christensen (DK) 36.611 4 36.611Jensen Healey 1973 26:15.612 2:06.378 11

126 Pierre Iversen (DK) 46.328 5 1:22.939Ford Escort RS2000 27:01.940 2:10.446 9

71 Thomas Roth (D)  6 -- 11 laps --Lada 2105 26:14.483 2:16.241 2

574 Karin Hübsch-Sieling (DE)  7 -- 10 laps --VW Polo 1975 25:50.877 2:29.309 10

72 Swen Landwehr (D)  8 -- 2 laps --Lada 2105 5:32.255 2:34.752 2

176 Ulrich Anderson (DK) 23.146 9 23.146Ford Escort MKII 5:55.401 2:30.969 1

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 70B
 

93 Robbert-Jan van de Leur (NL)  1 -- 12 laps --Renault Alpine A310 V6 25:57.854 2:07.703 7

28 Bert Smeets (BE) 26.005 2 26.005Chevrolet Camaro 1978 26:23.859 2:05.421 12

242 Jeroen van der Velden (NL) 13.407 3 39.413Porsche 911 SC  1979 26:37.267 2:08.161 4

178 Hendrik van de Wilt (NL) 4.823 4 44.236Lancia Monte Carlo 1982 26:42.090 2:09.863 11

282 David Thomas (GB) 7.466 5 51.702Ford Capri 3.0 MK1 1974 26:49.556 2:10.033 5

68 Lars Rosenfeldt (DK)  6 -- 11 laps --Renault A lpine A310  1981 25:32.493 2:14.922 10

19 Leo van der Beek (NL)  7 Porsche 911 Carrera 1985

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Class = 80A
 

360 Marco Quak (NL)  1 -- 11 laps --Volvo 360 Cup 26:20.745 2:19.791 6
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235 Tijn Jilesen (NL)  1 -- 13 laps --Porsche 964 25:19.982 1:55.106 10

937 Jan van Es (NL) 24.089 2 24.089Porsche 964 25:44.071 1:55.965 8

59 Hans de Graaf 23.321 3 47.410Porsche 911 26:07.392 1:58.239 6

316 Tjarco Jilesen (NL) 4.619 4 52.029Porsche 964 RS 1989 26:12.011 1:58.306 3

76 Patrick Andriessen (NL) 12.212 5 1:04.241Renault Alpine V6 GTA Turbo 88 26:24.223 1:57.959 8

950 Erik den Dekker (NL) 1.895 6 1:06.136Porsche 944 Turbo 1986 26:26.118 1:57.214 8

12 Jordan Strik (NL) 22.701 7 1:28.838Toyota Supra 1986 26:48.820 2:00.876 6

23 Jeroen Veldhuis (NL) 26.453 8 1:55.291Porsche 911 3.0 27:15.273 2:04.114 2

303 Dirk van der Meer (NL) 9.008 9 2:04.299BMW E30 325i 27:24.281 2:04.254 10

22 Ed van Heusden (NL)  10 -- 12 laps --Porsche 944 25:12.442 1:54.734 10

3 Anita Renes (NL) 1.652 11 1.652Lotus Esprit 1989 25:14.094 2:01.506 7

32 Eric in den Bosch (NL) 19.649 12 21.301Porsche 944S2 1989 25:33.743 2:05.087 7

18 Erik van der Ven (NL) 24.490 13 45.791BMW E30 325i 25:58.233 2:07.393 6

99 Roel Schmitz (NL) 12.884 14 58.675Porsche 944S2 1989 26:11.117 2:08.251 8

26 Frank Klaassen (NL) 3.170 15 1:01.845BMW E30 325i 26:14.287 2:07.722 11

161 Dimitri Galanidis (NL) 38.703 16 1:40.548Porsche 944 26:52.990 2:10.274 9

8 Jan Schouten (NL)  17 -- 11 laps --BMW E30 325i 23:04.061 1:58.271 4

Car #76, # 28, #950 - 30 sec Time Penalty, Overtaking under Yellow
 
Car #360, #18, #126, #28 - Check Transponder Postion, Bad Signal!
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